S35D




S35D

wd 6

201 cm

wo $8




S35E




S35E

wd 6

181 cm

wo $8




S35F




S35F

49 cm

122 cm

84 cm



S35H




S35H

49 cm

81 cm

84 cm



S35L




S35L

49 cm

181 cm

84 cm



S35M




S35M

49 cm

201 cm

84 cm



MATTERS

WOOD OPTION

FRENE TEINTE / STAINES ASH

Fréne origine France
Beau Veinage marqué du bois
Couleurs : teinte brun miel

French ash.
Beautifully marked wood grain.
Honey brown color.

CHENE / OAK

Chéne banc Francais
Veinage typique du chéne
Couleurs : blond clair

French White Oak.
Typical Oak grain pattern.
Light blond color.



